FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 15 January 2022 at 8:00 am.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP  Value Emerg Horse Date Race Score/  Barrier Fred  Months Form BLP  Vaue
Starts Factor Idle  Score Factor Starts Factor Idle Score
All Hard Wood 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #5 211 5 -37 3 7.3 2 77 1.3 Lord Desanimaux 15Jan  Rosehill Gardens #3 211 2 1.0 3 5.0 2
Alleboom 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #1 12/6 1 -6.0 3 -20 -3 13.0 -5.0 MeMeLlagarde 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #8 10/3 23 -04 0 23.6 0 9.4
Animate 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #6 42 6 -54 0 1.6 -4 14.4 0.6 Mileva 15Jan  Flemington #7 25/9 9 -1.6 1 84 0 10.6
Astro Boy Toy 15Jan  Doomben #8 2/1 4 -29 31 0 10.9 1.1 Military Zone 15Jan  Camperdown #7 22/8 9 -11 9.9 0 9.1
Away Game 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #5 54/15 1 -4.7 4 -17 -2 12.7 -3.7 Mishani Spartan 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #7 211 3 12 0 5.2 2
Baller 15Jan  Aquis Park Gold Coast #5 25/9 2 11 0 51 3 3.1 Miss Conteki 15Jan  Ascot#9 9/5 8 0.4 12 9.4 1
Banju 15Jan  Rosehill Gardens #3 211 14 1.9 12 169 2 159 MissHeéllfire 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #7 5/2 11 -04 0 11.6 0 9.4
Beads 15Jan  Ascot #2 4/2 2 -0.9 1 31 1 8.9 1.1 Misteed 15Jan  Rosehill Gardens #4 2/1 7 16 11.6 4
Beat The Bro 15Jan  Ascot #8 211 9 -1.6 0 134 4 5.6 7.4 Mountbatten 16Jan  Chelmsford City #2 211 6 6.0 0 10.0
Beau Rossa 15Jan  Aquis Park Gold Coast #6 26/8 16 -1.0 4 190 3 7.0 15.0 MrMosaic 15Jan  Rosehill Gardens #7 2/1 9 23 1 12.3 3
Bedouin Belle 15Jan  Ascot#4 211 5 12 7.2 2 6.2 Mr Mt Walker 15Jan  Ascot #6 211 5 -0.7 5 8.3 3 6.7
BellaTiara 15Jan  Flemington #6 2/11 4 -2.2 12 7.8 3 6.2 1.8 Mycroft 16Jan  Geraldton #3 2/1 9 -7.1 3.9 -5 15.1
Big Screen 15Jan  Ascot #5 2/1 1 -2.6 2 04 0 10.6 -1.6 Next Generation 16Jan  Benadla#7 6/3 6 -8.1 -0.1 -6 16.1
Bogart 15Jan  Ascot#8 5/3 4 0.8 11 5.8 1 4.8 Northwest Passage 15Jan  Flemington #3 15/6 2 -5.8 3.2 1 8.8
Bombay Style 16Jan  Geraldton #8 2/1 8 -49 9.1 1 89 3.1 NottoBeMist 15Jan  Flemington #5 16/9 8 14 12 124 4
Bopping Blue 15Jan  Ascot#2 211 6 12 7 8.2 2 7.2 Nudge 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #6 37/9 12 -0.9 12 14.1 2 7.9
Brasada 15Jan  Flemington #8 2/1 17 -0.2 1 188 1 82 16.8 Olympic Legend 15Jan  Rosehill Gardens #9 2/1 1 19 5 39 2
Brooklyn Pier 15Jan  Ascot #10 42 4 0.4 7 74 3 4.4 Oscar Zulu 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #6 15/6 19 -0.4 0 19.6 0 94
Brookspire 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #4 5/3 1 -1.6 0 14 0 9.6 -0.6 Our Destrier 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #2 2/1 1 -6.2 12 -4.2 -5 15.2
Caesars Palace 15Jan  Rosehill Gardens #6 211 7 -0.8 0 7.2 0 9.8 6.2 Ourkhani 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #5 211 3 -2.9 31 0 9.9
Camino Rocoso 15Jan  Trentham #7 11 8 -4.3 47 -3 13.3 3.7 Philadelphia Storm 15Jan  Flemington #2 2/1 3 23 1 6.3 3
Carocapo 15Jan  Ascot #9 21/10 7 -5.2 11 7.8 0 9.2 1.8 Power Punch 16Jan  Sunshine Coast #1 1 2 -0.6 6.4 4 5.6
Charm Slinga 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #6 2/11 14 1.9 0 169 2 15.9 Poysedto Rein 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #7 8/4 9 16 0 11.6 2
Cheval de Vaga 15Jan  Ascot #7 2/11 6 16 12 8.6 2 7.6 PrinceAmongst Men 15Jan  Aquis Park Gold Coast #1 11 4 25 85 4
Clairvoyance 15Jan  Ascot#9 6/3 4 -04 9 4.6 0 9.4 3.6 Profit 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #6 1717 23 14 0 274 4
Colpo Di Tamburo  15Jan  Aquis Park Gold Coast #9 4/2 1 -51 2 31 -4 14.1 -4.1 Raging Pole 15Jan  Doomben #8 42 7 -4.2 4.8 -2 12.2
Constant Flight 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #5 211 7 -0.8 7.2 0 9.8 6.2 Resurge 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #5 211 9 -5.9 6.1 -2 12.9
Construct 15Jan  Aquis Park Gold Coast #8 3/1 6 -0.0 4 110 4 5.0 6.0 Rex Goliath 16Jan  Strathalbyn #3 2/1 8 0.1 10.1 2
Coolangatta 15Jan  Aquis Park Gold Coast #7 12/3 13 0 140 1 9.0 13.0 River Beau 15Jan  Ascot #9 6/3 3 -8.3 8 -2.3 -5 153
Cousteau 15Jan  Singapore #7 171 5 -0.7 6.3 1 8.7 4.3 Rock Prophet 15Jan  Flemington #7 2/1 10 -20 8 15.0 4 5.0
Cusack 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #7 211 6 -0.8 1 6.2 0 9.8 5.2 Roheryn 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #5 35/12 9 0 10.0 1 9.0
Dark Dream 15Jan  Flemington #3 19/6 4 1.0 7.0 2 50 RunAndTell 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #4 2/1 2 16 0 4.6 2
Darlamax 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #2 10/5 6 1 7.0 1 9.0 6.0 Russian Conquest 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #7 42 4 0 5.0 1 9.0
Decent Raine 15Jan  Flemington #2 94 5 -3.2 1 48 0 10.2 1.8 Salateen 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #4 10/3 13 0.8 12 148 1
Designer Chef 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #5 6/3 1 31 12 51 4 4.1 Saltpeter 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #2 42 3 -4.6 2 7.4 4 5.6
Dexter You Devil 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #2 9/4 3 -3.1 0.9 -2 12.1 -0.1 Sambro 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #6 25/12 13 12 0 16.2 3
Dhakuri 15Jan  Rosehill Gardens#5 2/1 3 23 0 6.3 3 5.3 Scallopini 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #5 18/11 3 -0.3 4.7 1 8.3
Dominus 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #8 42 15 1.6 0 176 2 16.6 Scarleo 16Jan  Cowra#2 211 7 19 11.9 4
Downforce 15Jan  Ascot #7 2/11 5 0.4 84 3 5.4 Sentimental Queen 15Jan  Ascot#5 21 4 -39 8 31 0 109
Dr Why Not 15Jan  Aquis Park Gold Coast #9 6/3 2 12 3.0 1 9.0 2.0 Shamus 15Jan  Trentham #6 1 7 -0.8 7.2 0 9.8
Dreamreacher 15Jan  Aquis Park Gold Coast #5 4/2 14 14 5 174 3 154 SheCan Sing 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #4 4/2 10 -2.2 3 10.8 0 9.2
Dusty Tycoon 15Jan  Doomben #5 9/5 2 -04 5 26 0 9.4 1.6 Shock Alert 15Jan  Murray Bridge GH #5 211 8 -6.6 24 -5 15.6
Dzsenifer 15Jan  Aquis Park Gold Coast #2 8/4 8 -0.2 0 9.8 1 82 7.8 Sir Rocket 15Jan  Aquis Park Gold Coast #6 21 1 -1.6 0 0.4 0 10.6
Eiger 17 Jan  Muswellbrook #4 211 1 -1.9 0.1 0 10.9 -0.9 Sizzling Babe 15Jan  Warwick #5 211 7 18 10.8 3
El Buena 15Jan  Rosehill Gardens #9 211 10 19 1 129 2 11.9 Sky Command 15Jan  Rosehill Gardens #4 2/11 5 0.8 6 7.8 2
El Sicario 15Jan  Darwin #3 42 6 -04 6.6 0 9.4 5.6 Soaring Ambition 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #7 4/1 20 -0.8 0 212 1 8.8
Entriviere 15Jan  Trentham #8 12/3 1 12 3 32 2 22 Solid Azza 15Jan  Ascot #10 2/1 9 -1.2 8.8 0 10.2
Express Time 15Jan  Ascot #3 4/2 4 -1.9 5 41 0 9.9 2.1 Somerset Maugham  15Jan  Flemington #3 42 3 -29 21 0 10.9
Far Too Easy 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #8 712 15 -0.6 0 164 1 8.6 14.4 Son Son 16Jan  Geraldton #8 211 2 0.8 8 4.8 2
Fashchanel 15Jan  Rosehill Gardens #8 2/11 3 0.4 0 4.4 1 3.4 Starman 15Jan  AquisPark Gold Coast #8 4/2 7 -2.3 0 5.7 -1 113
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Horse

Fixated

For Vaour
Game Keeper
Golden Artie
Golden Gorge
Guizot
Halvorsen
He'sA Sizzler
Heka Express
Holyfield

Hot Zed

House Of Cartier
| Am Lethal

| Say Hello
Indiscreetly
Irish Angel

I sotope
It'sourtime
Justacanta
Kementari
Kenyan Wonder
King Of Sparta
King's Authority
Krone

Lace And Whiskey
Lady Banff
Lady Of Luxury
Lasting Kiss
Lianne

Long Beach

Date

16 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
16 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan

Race

YaraValley #8

Rosehill Gardens #6
Flemington #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Camperdown #7
Flemington #7

Ascot #2

Murray Bridge GH #1
Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Ascot #9

Trentham #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Rosehill Gardens #1
Aquis Park Gold Coast #38
Rosehill Gardens #10
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Flemington #7
Flemington #5

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Murray Bridge GH #8
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Ascot #10

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Benalla#7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Doomben #5

Murray Bridge GH #8
Ascot #9

Months
Idle
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Value

8.4

75
113
7.1
12.9
14.4

134
10.6
81
9.8
6.1

145
53

7.1
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Horse

Stay Gold

Steel Diamond
Stupendo
Stuttering
Superium
Territory Titan
The Bopper
TheRitz

Thelwell

Thisll Testya
Thrill Kill
Thunder Mania
Tinsnip

Totally Charmed
Trix Of The Trade
Turaath

Turf Man
Tycoonist
Ulysses

Under My Spell
Universal Pleasure
Van Giz

Vane Tempest
Wapiti

War Room

Warp Speed
Wheelhouse
Wine Night
Wisdom Of Water

Date

15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan
15 Jan

Race

Flemington #9

Rosehill Gardens #10
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Adquis Park Gold Coast #5
Murray Bridge GH #7
Rosehill Gardens #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Ascot #10

Murray Bridge GH #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Ascot #5

Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Ascot #2

Flemington #7

Murray Bridge GH #5
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Rosehill Gardens #9
Flemington #3

Ascot #10

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Ascot #4

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Singapore #12

Doomben #3

Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Ascot #3

Adquis Park Gold Coast #9

Score/
Starts
2/1
32
2/1
5/3
13/4
8/4
6/3
211
5/1

4/2
1
17/5
94
2/1
12/4
6/3
6/3
4/2
2/1
2/1
2/1

9/5
2/1

10/3
6/2
15/6
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Value

102
8.8

6.0

131
10.6
12.9
10.6

8.9
10.8
46.8

9.0

10.2
6.4
12.1
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